
GP63.6 HurdleMills Metric
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
0.1 R 1 Eno St/?S Nash St
1.1 L 0.1 Revere Rd
1.2 S 1 Faucette Mill Rd
2.2 S 0.9 Make a U-turn at Broken

J Pl
3.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
4.4 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Rd
4.9 L 1.3 Highland Farm Rd
6.2 L 0.8 Halls Mill Rd
7 L 0.8 Bane Rd
7.8 R 0.8 Brookhollow Rd N
8.6 S 6.2 Harmony Church Rd
14.8 R 1.7 Lynch Store Rd
16.6 R 2.9 Doc Corbett Rd
19.5 R 1.5 Pentecost Rd
21 L 2.5 Carr Store Rd
23.5 L >.1 Efland-Cedar Grove Rd
23.6 L 1.9 Carr Store Rd
25.5 S 1.4 Sawmill Rd
27 L 4.3 Wilkerson Rd
31.3 S 2 Wheelers Church Rd
33.3 R 4 Union Grove Church Rd
37.3 L 0.2 Hurdle Mills Rd
37.5 R 3.4 NC-157 S
41 R 3.4 Brown Rd
44.3 L 2.6 Laws Store Rd
47 R 2 Mary Hall Rd
49 L 0.6 Little River Church Rd
49.6 L 0.2 NC-57 N
49.8 R 0.5 Green Riley Rd
50.3 S 0.8 Jackson Rd
51.1 L 0.4 Kiger Rd
51.5 R 1.9 Hunt Rd
53.5 L 0.7 Schley Rd
54.1 R 2.2 New Sharon Church Rd
56.4 R 1.5 Walker Rd
57.9 L 1.4 Miller Rd
59.3 R 2.3 Turn right to stay on

Miller Rd
61.6 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
62.5 S >.1 S Cameron St
62.6 R 0.7 E Margaret Ln
63.3 L 0.2 Calvin St/S

Occoneechee St
63.5 L >.1 Eno St/S Nash St
63.6 L >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd

End of Ride

GP63.6 HurdleMills Metric
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
0.1 R 1 Eno St/?S Nash St
1.1 L 0.1 Revere Rd
1.2 S 1 Faucette Mill Rd
2.2 S 0.9 Make a U-turn at Broken

J Pl
3.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
4.4 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Rd
4.9 L 1.3 Highland Farm Rd
6.2 L 0.8 Halls Mill Rd
7 L 0.8 Bane Rd
7.8 R 0.8 Brookhollow Rd N
8.6 S 6.2 Harmony Church Rd
14.8 R 1.7 Lynch Store Rd
16.6 R 2.9 Doc Corbett Rd
19.5 R 1.5 Pentecost Rd
21 L 2.5 Carr Store Rd
23.5 L >.1 Efland-Cedar Grove Rd
23.6 L 1.9 Carr Store Rd
25.5 S 1.4 Sawmill Rd
27 L 4.3 Wilkerson Rd
31.3 S 2 Wheelers Church Rd
33.3 R 4 Union Grove Church Rd
37.3 L 0.2 Hurdle Mills Rd
37.5 R 3.4 NC-157 S
41 R 3.4 Brown Rd
44.3 L 2.6 Laws Store Rd
47 R 2 Mary Hall Rd
49 L 0.6 Little River Church Rd
49.6 L 0.2 NC-57 N
49.8 R 0.5 Green Riley Rd
50.3 S 0.8 Jackson Rd
51.1 L 0.4 Kiger Rd
51.5 R 1.9 Hunt Rd
53.5 L 0.7 Schley Rd
54.1 R 2.2 New Sharon Church Rd
56.4 R 1.5 Walker Rd
57.9 L 1.4 Miller Rd
59.3 R 2.3 Turn right to stay on

Miller Rd
61.6 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
62.5 S >.1 S Cameron St
62.6 R 0.7 E Margaret Ln
63.3 L 0.2 Calvin St/S

Occoneechee St
63.5 L >.1 Eno St/S Nash St
63.6 L >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd

End of Ride


